
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 11:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-73 - JAY CEE -
11:23:46.806 1 1:33.143 91.601 67 112 19

11:25:21.821 2 1:35.015 89.796 61 112 19

11:26:55.125 3 1:33.304 91.443 65 111 19

11:28:29.093 4 1:33.968 90.797 61 111 19

L3-31 - BO BIN -
11:24:11.742 1 1:37.631 87.390 75 114 19

11:25:46.409 2 1:34.667 90.126 64 117 19

11:27:22.969 3 1:36.560 88.360 61 111 19

11:29:01.896 4 1:38.927 86.245 67 115 19

11:30:37.714 5 1:35.818 89.044 76 116 19

11:32:13.605 6 1:35.891 88.976 69 114 19

L3-28 - THOMAS BABCOCK -
11:24:35.656 1 1:38.446 86.667 44 84 19

11:26:13.294 2 1:37.638 87.384 43 88 19

11:27:49.932 3 1:36.638 88.288 39 85 19

11:29:25.553 4 1:35.621 89.227 41 73 19

11:31:02.289 5 1:36.736 88.199 51 88 19

11:32:42.252 6 1:39.963 85.352 47 85 19

11:34:18.809 7 1:36.557 88.362 51 87 19

11:35:54.174 8 1:35.365 89.467 40 86 19

L3-19 - BRUCE YOUNG -
11:24:08.933 1 1:38.747 86.403 50 111 19

11:25:45.888 2 1:36.955 88.000 69 107 19

11:27:22.933 3 1:37.045 87.918 64 110 19

11:29:02.451 4 1:39.518 85.733 65 109 19

11:30:41.291 5 1:38.840 86.321 60 108 19

11:32:18.332 6 1:37.041 87.922 64 108 19

11:33:57.258 7 1:38.926 86.246 57 109 19

11:35:33.364 8 1:36.106 88.777 51 109 19

11:37:10.790 9 1:37.426 87.574 61 108 19

L3-05 - MIKE DELOACG -
11:25:01.174 1 1:40.612 84.801 92 114 19

11:26:38.151 2 1:36.977 87.980 96 115 19

11:28:17.555 3 1:39.404 85.832 97 112 19

11:29:56.104 4 1:38.549 86.576 93 114 19

11:31:33.895 5 1:37.791 87.247 94 113 19

11:33:13.683 6 1:39.788 85.501 90 114 19

L3-09 - DEVON STRANGE -
11:24:02.553 1 1:37.214 87.765 14 76 19

11:25:40.672 2 1:38.119 86.956 16 74 19

11:27:19.402 3 1:38.730 86.418 16 78 19

L3-30 - LEI TIAN -
11:24:42.396 1 1:38.403 86.705 77 113 19

11:26:20.306 2 1:37.910 87.141 78 113 19

11:27:59.368 3 1:39.062 86.128 76 113 19

11:29:37.663 4 1:38.295 86.800 83 114 19

11:31:16.895 5 1:39.232 85.980 79 111 19

11:32:56.268 6 1:39.373 85.858 80 113 19

11:34:35.347 7 1:39.079 86.113 82 113 19

11:36:14.596 8 1:39.249 85.966 79 112 19

11:37:52.867 9 1:38.271 86.821 80 115 19

L3-02 - AULD ANDSLOW -
11:24:27.527 1 1:40.417 84.966 77 101 19

11:26:07.976 2 1:40.449 84.939 76 104 19

11:27:46.618 3 1:38.642 86.495 79 105 19

11:29:25.749 4 1:39.131 86.068 81 103 19

11:31:04.054 5 1:38.305 86.791 74 102 19

11:32:43.404 6 1:39.350 85.878 76 102 19

11:34:21.872 7 1:38.468 86.647 76 102 19

11:36:01.506 8 1:39.634 85.633 81 101 19

11:37:41.607 9 1:40.101 85.234 86 101 19

L3-06 - STEW MILLER -



11:24:14.101 1 1:41.794 83.816 80 110 19

11:25:54.157 2 1:40.056 85.272 77 107 19

11:27:34.456 3 1:40.299 85.066 81 109 19

11:29:19.453 4 1:44.997 81.259 79 109 19

11:31:00.209 5 1:40.756 84.680 73 106 19

11:32:42.179 6 1:41.970 83.672 75 110 19

11:34:20.548 7 1:38.369 86.735 81 110 19

11:36:00.644 8 1:40.096 85.238 75 109 19

L3-04 - LAURENT OMORI -
11:27:08.302 1 1:44.926 81.314 62 90 19

11:28:47.069 2 1:38.767 86.385 65 94 19

11:30:28.000 3 1:40.931 84.533 62 93 19

11:32:08.092 4 1:40.092 85.242 22 79 19

11:33:46.708 5 1:38.616 86.517 47 83 19

L3-22 - COREY WILSON -
11:26:51.833 1 1:39.216 85.994 48 102 19

11:28:30.468 2 1:38.635 86.501 51 105 19

11:30:12.531 3 1:42.063 83.595 54 103 19

11:31:54.716 4 1:42.185 83.496 54 104 19

11:33:33.958 5 1:39.242 85.972 54 103 19

11:35:13.282 6 1:39.324 85.901 50 100 19

11:36:52.632 7 1:39.350 85.878 64 101 19

L3-10 - JOE BROWN -
11:24:17.496 1 1:41.751 83.852 65 145 19

11:25:57.918 2 1:40.422 84.961 65 147 19

11:27:37.990 3 1:40.072 85.259 63 150 19

11:29:19.399 4 1:41.409 84.135 58 149 19

11:30:59.119 5 1:39.720 85.560 66 148 19

11:32:38.683 6 1:39.564 85.694 64 148 19

L3-14 - GARRETT JOHNSON -
11:26:30.812 1 1:46.163 80.367 8 83 19

11:28:14.346 2 1:43.534 82.408 38 92 19

11:29:55.705 3 1:41.359 84.176 19 79 19

11:31:36.343 4 1:40.638 84.779 14 79 19

11:33:20.806 5 1:44.463 81.675 15 81 19

11:35:02.445 6 1:41.639 83.944 20 79 19

11:36:42.723 7 1:40.278 85.083 14 80 19

L3-01 - ARA AKARAGIAN -
11:25:18.398 1 1:42.199 83.484 33 89 19

11:27:02.133 2 1:43.735 82.248 22 84 19

11:28:43.889 3 1:41.756 83.848 30 87 19

11:30:27.775 4 1:43.886 82.128 30 84 19

11:32:08.175 5 1:40.400 84.980 31 81 19

11:33:50.995 6 1:42.820 82.980 26 87 19

11:35:31.810 7 1:40.815 84.630 19 87 19

11:37:12.111 8 1:40.301 85.064 38 82 19

L3-11 - JAMES MCALLISTER -
11:24:34.327 1 1:43.067 82.781 87 114 19

11:26:19.877 2 1:45.550 80.834 86 115 19

11:28:01.195 3 1:41.318 84.210 89 115 19

11:29:42.599 4 1:41.404 84.139 87 117 19

11:31:23.503 5 1:40.904 84.556 83 117 19

11:33:05.772 6 1:42.269 83.427 93 115 19

L3-08 - SHELDON NELSON -
11:25:17.576 1 1:42.520 83.223 9 50 19

11:27:00.313 2 1:42.737 83.047 7 50 19

11:28:42.623 3 1:42.310 83.394 8 51 19

11:30:26.479 4 1:43.856 82.152 9 50 19

11:32:08.034 5 1:41.555 84.014 3 51 19

11:33:50.847 6 1:42.813 82.986 7 51 19

RP-16 - BEN WILLIAMS -
11:28:27.212 1 1:44.761 81.443 85 120 19

11:30:11.561 2 1:44.349 81.764 82 121 19

11:31:53.617 3 1:42.056 83.601 81 123 19

11:33:46.644 4 1:53.027 75.486 77 117 19

RP-32 - GREG ARNOLD -
11:24:31.925 1 1:43.231 82.650 75 115 19

11:26:15.488 2 1:43.563 82.385 76 117 19

11:27:58.441 3 1:42.953 82.873 63 115 19



RP-18 - ADEN THAO -
11:24:23.088 1 1:46.174 80.359 77 99 19

11:28:31.445 2 4:08.357 34.354 76 105 19

11:30:15.403 3 1:43.958 82.072 82 101 19

11:31:58.749 4 1:43.346 82.558 87 100 19

L3-153 - YOJI NAKAMURA -
11:26:30.853 1 1:46.464 80.140 69 107 19

11:28:17.340 2 1:46.487 80.122 71 106 19

11:30:01.970 3 1:44.630 81.544 71 106 19

11:31:46.234 4 1:44.264 81.831 69 106 19

L3-16 - MAX CAPPELLARI -
11:24:26.442 1 1:46.090 80.422 49 104 19

11:26:11.969 2 1:45.527 80.851 52 102 19

11:27:58.320 3 1:46.351 80.225 39 105 19

11:29:45.842 4 1:47.522 79.351 54 102 19

11:31:33.502 5 1:47.660 79.249 63 102 19

11:33:20.569 6 1:47.067 79.688 49 106 19

L3-20 - JOEL LANDI -
11:25:22.623 1 1:45.886 80.577 51 111 19

11:27:10.163 2 1:47.540 79.338 25 104 19

11:28:56.968 3 1:46.805 79.884 48 112 19

11:30:44.341 4 1:47.373 79.461 50 111 19

11:32:31.985 5 1:47.644 79.261 51 112 19

11:34:28.189 6 1:56.204 73.423 47 110 19

11:36:15.997 7 1:47.808 79.141 57 110 19

L3-35 - PAUL GELDZILER -
11:24:43.265 1 1:51.894 76.251 91 113 19

11:26:30.318 2 1:47.053 79.699 86 113 19

11:28:17.109 3 1:46.791 79.894 91 114 19

11:30:03.527 4 1:46.418 80.174 90 115 19

11:31:50.367 5 1:46.840 79.858 88 117 19

11:33:36.498 6 1:46.131 80.391 91 116 19

11:35:23.161 7 1:46.663 79.990 98 118 19

L3-07 - RAYME JELSKI -
11:25:05.573 1 1:51.405 76.585 92 111 19

11:26:54.561 2 1:48.988 78.284 86 111 19

11:28:41.592 3 1:47.031 79.715 93 111 19

11:30:28.172 4 1:46.580 80.053 90 111 19

11:32:14.463 5 1:46.291 80.270 73 110 19

L3-27 - JAI DICIPULO -
11:24:49.123 1 1:51.101 76.795 86 115 19

11:26:37.691 2 1:48.568 78.587 88 115 19

11:28:24.810 3 1:47.119 79.650 89 117 19

11:30:11.800 4 1:46.990 79.746 86 115 19

L2-69 - SUPER SIX -
11:24:26.587 1 1:51.358 76.618 66 114 19

11:26:19.634 2 1:53.047 75.473 78 112 19

L3-29 - JORGE ROMERO -
11:25:16.640 1 1:54.349 74.614 74 133 19

11:27:10.158 2 1:53.518 75.160 61 138 19

11:29:03.104 3 1:52.946 75.541 79 131 19

11:30:55.859 4 1:52.755 75.668 76 135 19

11:32:47.869 5 1:52.010 76.172 80 133 19

11:34:40.868 6 1:52.999 75.505 76 135 19

11:36:35.279 7 1:54.411 74.573 79 131 19
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